
予選リーグ ８：４５集合 ９：００開始

柿本（秦野ダイバーズ） 笹岡（フリー）

山口（神奈中） 武井（神奈中）

新田（神奈中） 山賀（健楽園）

小森（神奈中） 山賀（健楽園）

坂本（神奈中） 西村（神奈中）

小田（フリー） 鈴野（神奈中）

石井（フリー）

川畑（フリー）

土岐（神奈中）

岸田（神奈中）

志澤（フリー）

内藤（フリー）

関野（フリー）

清水（神奈中）

0-2
△3

（15-
18）

1-1
△7

（9-16）

2-0
+10

（17-7）
1

2

1-1
△2

（10-
12）

〇
8-3

〇
8-2

2-0
+11

（16-5）
1

Cブロック

×
4-8

〇
8-4

順位

0-2
△9

（7-16）
3

3
1-2
△4

（11-
15）

2

3
〇

9-7
〇

8-0

×
0-8

3
〇

6-3

〇
9-8

1

4
〇

6-0
〇

6-1
〇

6-1

2

1
×

4-6
×

3-6

2
〇

6-4
〇

6-4

×
0-6

×
8-9

×
4-6

×
1-6

×
7-9

順位

3

順位

0-3
△11

（7-18）

1

2-1
△1

（13-
14）

2

3-0
+16

（18-2）

Ａブロック 1 2 3 4

Bブロック

勝敗

×
1-6

第32回神奈中杯ミックスダブルストーナメント

3 勝敗

4

21

勝敗1 2 3

×
3-8

×
2-8

1

2

3


