第32回神奈中杯ミックスダブルストーナメント

 予選リーグ
 8:45集合
 9:00開始

	Aブロック		2	3	4	勝敗	順位
1	柿本(秦野ダイバーズ) 山□(神奈中)		× 4-6	3-6	× 0-6	0-3 ∆11 (7-18)	4
2	新田(神奈中) 小森(神奈中)	O 6-4		O 6-4	× 1-6	2-1 △1 (13- 14)	2
3	坂本 (神奈中) 小田 (フリー)	O 6-3	× 4-6		× 1-6	1-2 ∆4 (11- 15)	3
4	石井 (フリー) 川畑 (フリー)	06	O 6-1	O 6-1		3-0 +16 (18-2)	1

Cブロック		1	2	3	勝敗	順位
1	笹岡 (フリー) 武井 (神奈中)		× 4-8	X 3-8	0-2 ∆9 (7-16)	3
2	山賀(健楽園) 山賀(健楽園)	O 8-4		× 2-8	1-1 △2 (10- 12)	2
3	西村(神奈中) 鈴野(神奈中)	O 8-3	O 8-2		2-0 +11 (16-5)	1

	Bブロック	1	2	3	勝敗	順位
1	土岐(神奈中) 岸田(神奈中)		× 8-9	× 7-9	0-2 ∆3 (15- 18)	3
2	志澤 (フリー) 内藤 (フリー)	O 9-8		X X	1-1 △7 (9-16)	2
3	関野 (フリー) 清水 (神奈中)	O 9-7	O 8-0		2-0 +10 (17-7)	1